2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Compound Archery FITA Individual - Friday
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Exh # Fname Lname St FITA X FITAPP
4832 Marcie Hebert WI 690 19 66
2932 Spencer Endorf NE 687 22 65
4131 Steven Shaefer SD 681 19 64
2331 Nick Kappers MN 681 13 63
2334 Ethan Puttonen MN 680 23 62
2234 Christopher Reitz MI 680 11 61
0631 Keegan DePriest CcoO 674 15 60
2432 Chris Wainwright MO 671 8 59
4334 Orrin Vinson TX 670 16 58
4132 Jarod Brown SD 670 10 57
3231 lIvan Sapien NM 668 12 56
2532 Josh Solomon MS 667 14 55
2931 Kacey Eggers NE 667 12 54
4133 Sandy Shaefer SD 665 16 53
1034 Conner Purvis GA 665 10 52
2233 Benjamin Molitor MI 664 14 51
2632 Josh Tokarski MT 662 10 50
0632 Cory Berens (6{0) 661 11 49
3632 Derek Locust OK 660 7 48
2634 Terry Biere MT 657 9 47
1631 Corey Cox KS 656 5 46
2633 Justin Robbe MT 655 9 45
1834 Caleb Ayers LA 655 6 44
1032 Chase Ford GA 654 10 43
1832 Daniel Gallien LA 654 9 42
4834 Beth Rades Wi 653 14 41
2934 Brett Eggers NE 652 6 40
3234 Jacob Ellis NM 649 3 39
2332 John Langholz MN 649 3 38
2434 Adrian Albright MO 648 8 37
2431 Ethan Burchell MO 646 10 36
1831 John Gallien LA 645 8 35
2333 Mitchell Plaehn MN 644 5 34
2631 Courtney Severeid MT 644 5 33
4134 Dylan Norris SD 643 11 32
1031 John Crosby GA 643 7 31
1232 Matthew Hanson 1A 642 8 30
0633 Travis Nunnenkamp CO 642 3 29
2531 Tyler Warren MS 639 7 28
4833 Paul Rades WI 639 5 27
2533 Benjamin Cheatham MS 638 10 26
3232 Jaymin Jackson NM 635 4 25
2232 Wade Norman MI 632 7 24
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Compound Archery FITA Individual - Friday

Exh # Fname Lname St FITA X FITAPP
4633 Jonathan Sanders VT 631 12 23
3631 Kiris McMillen OK 631 8 22
4333 Garret Leopold TX 630 2 21
3233 Sierra Salopek NM 628 9 20
3633 Dakota Buckhaults OK 627 4 19
2433 Shane Davis MO 622 5 18
4741 Ryan Konkler WA 618 4 17
4331 Casey Smith TX 615 2 16
4831 Ben Ebert WI 611 3 15
4634 Taylor Waring VT 605 5 14
0634 Dabhlton Johnson CoO 602 7 13
2933 Sage Schwedheln NE 509 5 12
1633 CJ Bunce KS 594 3 11
2534 Jonathan Kent MS 502 5 10
4631 Joy Sanders VT 584 3 9
1233 Dalton Larson 1A 583 5 8
1033 Andrew Herrin GA 579 5 7
1833 Tyler Crochet LA 578 4 6
1632 Andrew Johnson KS 553 1 5
4332 Rebecca Page TX 528 3 4
4632 Emily Sanders VT 481 4 3
1231 Katie Ceisenger 1A 406 O 2
1634 David Pangburn KS 384 0 1
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Field Individual - Thursday

Compound Archery

Exh # Fname
2932 Spencer
4131 Steven
2331 Nick
1032 Chase
2434 Adrian
3231 lvan
3632 Derek
2532 Josh
4834 Beth
2931 Kacey
1831 John
4832 Marcie
4833 Paul
0631 Keegan
2633 Justin
0632 Cory
2431 Ethan
2531 Tyler
2934 Brett
2233 Benjamin
4334 Orrin
2432 Chris
1034 Conner
4333 Garret
4133 Sandy
2933 Sage
2234 Christopher
2334 Ethan
3631 Kris
2632 Josh
1834 Caleb
2332 John
4741 Ryan
2533 Benjamin
2634 Terry
2232 Wade
3234 Jacob
0633 Travis
4831 Ben
3233 Sierra
1232 Matthew
2433 Shane
4634 Taylor
4633 Jonathan

Lname St FEield
Endorf NE 269
Shaefer SD 269
Kappers MN 267
Ford GA 266
Albright MO 265
Sapien NM 265
Locust OK 263
Solomon MS 262
Rades Wi 262
Eggers NE 261
Gallien LA 261
Hebert WI 261
Rades Wi 260
DePriest (6{0) 258
Robbe MT 258
Berens CcoO 258
Burchell MO 257
Warren MS 257
Eggers NE 256
Molitor Ml 256
Vinson TX 256
Wainwright MO 255
Purvis GA 255
Leopold TX 255
Shaefer SD 254
Schwedhelr NE 254
Reitz MI 253
Puttonen MN 253
McMillen  OK 251
Tokarski MT 251
Ayers LA 251
Langholz MN 250
Konkler WA 250
Cheatham MS 249
Biere MT 249
Norman M1 248
Ellis NM 248
Nunnenkan CO 248
Ebert Wi 246
Salopek NM 246
Hanson 1A 245
Davis MO 244
Waring VT 244
Sanders VT 244
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Compound Archery Field Individual - Thursday

Fname
Mitchell
Jarod
Jonathan
John
Andrew
Daniel
Dylan
Dakota
Tyler
Jaymin
Dahlton
Corey
Courtney
Casey
clJ
Andrew
Joy
Dalton
Rebecca
Emily
David
Katie

Lname St
Plaehn MN
Brown SD
Kent MS
Crosby GA
Herrin GA
Gallien LA
Norris SD
Buckhaults OK
Crochet LA
Jackson NM
Johnson (6{0)
Cox KS
Severeid MT
Smith TX
Bunce KS
Johnson KS
Sanders VT
Larson 1A
Page TX
Sanders VT
Pangburn KS
Ceisenger IA

Field
243
242
242
240
240
239
239
235
233
231
229
228
224
224
223
221
217
208
207
189
160
119
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

Compound Archery

3D Individual - Saturday

Exh # Fname Lname St 3D x Cmp 3D PP
2532 Josh Solomon MS 271 5 66
1034 Conner Purvis GA 271 5 65
1832 Daniel Gallien LA 270 3 64
1232 Matthew Hanson 1A 270 3 63
0632 Cory Berens CcO 269 3 62
3632 Derek Locust OK 268 1 61
2534 Jonathan Kent MS 267 2 60
2633 Justin Robbe MT 266 5 59
4334 Orrin Vinson X 264 3 58
2331 Nick Kappers MN 263 8 57
1032 Chase Ford GA 263 5 56
3234 Jacob Ellis NM 263 4 55
2531 Tyler Warren MS 263 3 54
1031 John Crosby GA 263 2 53
3631 Kris McMillen OK 258 3 52
1834 Caleb Ayers LA 257 3 51
1831 John Gallien LA 257 2 50
2434 Adrian Albright MO 256 5 49
4834 Beth Rades Wi 256 5 48
3231 Ivan Sapien NM 256 3 47
2632 Josh Tokarski MT 255 6 46
2933 Sage Schwedheln NE 255 4 45
4833 Paul Rades Wi 253 3 44
4831 Ben Ebert Wi 253 2 43
2932 Spencer Endorf NE 251 5 42
2233 Benjamin Molitor MI 247 5 41
2432 Chris Wainwright MO 246 3 40
2333 Mitchell Plaehn MN 243 5 39
4133 Sandy Shaefer SD 243 4 38
0631 Keegan DePriest CcO 243 4 37
2934 Brett Eggers NE 243 3 36
2332 John Langholz MN 240 2 35
2232 Wade Norman MI 239 6 34
4741 Ryan Konkler WA 239 1 33
3233 Sierra Salopek NM 238 3 32
4132 Jarod Brown SD 238 3 31
4832 Marcie Hebert Wi 238 3 30
3633 Dakota Buckhaults OK 237 4 29
2234 Christopher Reitz MI 236 3 28
3232 Jaymin Jackson NM 236 1 27
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

Compound Archery

3D Individual - Saturday

Exh # Fname Lname St 3D x Cmp 3D PP
2533 Benjamin Cheatham MS 230 O 26
0633 Travis Nunnenkamp CO 228 5 25
2334 Ethan Puttonen MN 224 1 24
4633 Jonathan Sanders VT 222 0 23
0634 Dahlton Johnson CcO 220 3 22
2931 Kacey Eggers NE 219 4 21
1833 Tyler Crochet LA 218 2 20
1033 Andrew Herrin GA 215 4 19
2631 Courtney Severeid MT 212 6 18
2433 Shane Davis MO 212 2 17
2634 Terry Biere MT 207 2 16
4331 Casey Smith TX 204 1 15
1633 CJ Bunce KS 202 1 14
1233 Dalton Larson 1A 199 2 13
1631 Corey Cox KS 197 3 12
2431 Ethan Burchell MO 194 O 11
1632 Andrew Johnson KS 191 O 10
4631 Joy Sanders VT 188 1 9
4333 Garret Leopold TX 188 O 8
4634 Taylor Waring VT 169 1 7
1634 David Pangburn KS 168 1 6
1231 Katie Ceisenger 1A 164 1 5
4632 Emily Sanders VT 154 1 4
4332 Rebecca Page X 126 O 3
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

Compound Archery

FITA Team - Friday

Exh # Fname Lname St FITA X FITAPP Team Tot Team PP
4131 Steven Shaefer SD 681 19 64
4132 Jarod Brown SD 670 10 57
4133 Sandy Shaefer SD 665 16 53
4134 Dylan Norris SD 643 11 32 2016 23
2331 Nick Kappers MN 681 13 63
2332 John Langholz MN 649 3 38
2333 Mitchell Plaehn MN 644 5 34
2334 Ethan Puttonen MN 680 23 62 2010 22
2931 Kacey Eggers NE 667 12 54
2932 Spencer Endorf NE 687 22 65
2933 Sage Schwedheln NE 509 5 12
2934 Brett Eggers NE 652 6 40 2006 21
4831 Ben Ebert WI 611 3 15
4832 Marcie Hebert WI 690 19 66
4833 Paul Rades WI 639 5 27
4834 Beth Rades Wi 653 14 41 1982 20
0631 Keegan DePriest CcO 674 15 60
0632 Cory Berens (6{0) 661 11 49
0633 Travis Nunnenkamp CO 642 3 29
0634 Dahlton Johnson CcoO 602 7 13 1977 19
2232 Wade Norman MI 632 7 24
2233 Benjamin Molitor MI 664 14 51
2234 Christophe Reitz MI 680 11 61
0 O 1976 18
2631 Courtney Severeid MT 644 5 33
2632 Josh Tokarski MT 662 10 50
2633 Justin Robbe MT 655 9 45
2634 Terry Biere MT 657 9 47 1974 17
2431 Ethan Burchell MO 646 10 36
2432 Chris Wainwright MO 671 8 59
2433 Shane Davis MO 622 5 18
2434 Adrian Albright MO 648 8 37 1965 16
1031 John Crosby GA 643 7 31
1032 Chase Ford GA 654 10 43
1033 Andrew Herrin GA 579 5 7
1034 Conner Purvis GA 665 10 52 1962 15
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

Compound Archery

FITA Team - Friday

Exh # Fname Lname St FITA X FITAPP Team Tot Team PP
1831 John Gallien LA 645 8 35
1832 Daniel Gallien LA 654 9 42
1833 Tyler Crochet LA 578 4 6
1834 Caleb Ayers LA 655 6 44 1954 14
3231 Ivan Sapien NM 668 12 56
3232 Jaymin Jackson NM 635 4 25
3233 Sierra Salopek NM 628 9 20
3234 Jacob Ellis NM 649 3 39 1952 13
2531 Tyler Warren MS 639 7 28
2532 Josh Solomon MS 667 14 55
2533 Benjamin Cheatham MS 638 10 26
2534 Jonathan Kent MS 592 5 10 1944 12
3631 Kris McMillen OK 631 8 22
3632 Derek Locust OK 660 7 48
3633 Dakota Buckhaults OK 627 4 19
0 O 1918 11
4331 Casey Smith TX 615 2 16
4332 Rebecca Page TX 528 3 4
4333 Garret Leopold TX 630 2 21
4334 Orrin Vinson TX 670 16 58 1915 10
4631 Joy Sanders VT 584 3 9
4632 Emily Sanders VT 481 4 3
4633 Jonathan Sanders VT 631 12 23
4634 Taylor Waring VT 605 5 14 1820 9
1631 Corey Cox KS 656 5 46
1632 Andrew Johnson KS 553 1 5
1633 CJ Bunce KS 594 3 11
1634 David Pangburn KS 384 0 1 1803 8
1231 Katie Ceisenger 1A 406 O 2
1232 Matthew Hanson 1A 642 8 30
1233 Dalton Larson 1A 583 5 8
0 O 1631 7
4741 Ryan Konkler WA 618 4 17
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

Compound Archery Field Team - Thursday
Team

Exh # Fname Lname St Field x FId Ind PP TOTAL Team PP
2931 Kacey Eggers NE 261 22 57

2932 Spencer Endorf NE 269 23 66

2933 Sage Schwedheln NE 254 10 41

2934 Brett Eggers NE 256 16 48 786 23
4831 Ben Ebert WI 246 9 28

4832 Marcie Hebert WI 261 16 55

4833 Paul Rades WI 260 14 54

4834 Beth Rades WI 262 17 58 783 22
2431 Ethan Burchell MO 257 13 50

2432 Chris Wainwright MO 255 18 45

2433 Shane Davis MO 244 10 25

2434 Adrian Albright MO 265 20 62 777 21
2331 Nick Kappers MN 267 20 64

2332 John Langholz MN 250 6 35

2333 Mitchell Plaehn MN 243 9 22

2334 Ethan Puttonen MN 253 13 39 770 20
2531 Tyler Warren MS 257 13 49

2532 Josh Solomon MS 262 21 59

2533 Benjamin Cheatham MS 249 13 33

2534 Jonathan Kent MS 242 9 20 768 19
4131 Steven Shaefer SD 269 21 65

4132 Jarod Brown SD 242 13 21

4133 Sandy Shaefer SD 254 17 42

4134 Dylan Norris SD 239 5 16 765 18
0631 Keegan DePriest CcoO 258 21 53

0632 Cory Berens (6{0) 258 20 51

0633 Travis Nunnenkamp CO 248 10 29

0634 Dahlton Johnson CcoO 229 10 12 764 17
1031 John Crosby GA 240 15 19

1032 Chase Ford GA 266 18 63

1033 Andrew Herrin GA 240 10 18

1034 Conner Purvis GA 255 16 44 761 16
3231 Ivan Sapien NM 265 20 61

3232 Jaymin Jackson NM 231 8 13

3233 Sierra Salopek NM 246 5 27

3234 Jacob Ellis NM 248 13 30 759 15
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Compound Archery

2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Field Team - Thursday

Team

Exh # Fname Lname St Field x FId Ind PP TOTAL Team PP
2631 Courtney Severeid MT 224 9 10
2632 Josh Tokarski MT 251 12 37
2633 Justin Robbe MT 258 21 52
2634 Terry Biere MT 249 10 32 758 14
2232 Wade Norman MI 248 14 31
2233 Benjamin Molitor MI 256 15 47
2234 Christopher Reitz MI 253 14 40

0 757 13
1231 Katie Ceisenger 1A 119 2 1
1232 Matthew Hanson 1A 245 9 26
1233 Dalton Larson 1A 208 2 5

0 572 12
1831 John Gallien LA 261 18 56
1832 Daniel Gallien LA 239 15 17
1833 Tyler Crochet LA 233 7 14
1834 Caleb Ayers LA 251 11 36 751 11
3631 Kris McMillen OK 251 13 38
3632 Derek Locust OK 263 18 60
3633 Dakota Buckhaults OK 235 4 15

0 749 10
4331 Casey Smith TX 224 8 9
4332 Rebecca Page TX 207 8 4
4333 Garret Leopold TX 255 4 43
4334 Orrin Vinson TX 256 15 46 735 9
4631 Joy Sanders VT 217 7 6
4632 Emily Sanders VT 189 3 3
4633 Jonathan Sanders VT 244 8 23
4634 Taylor Waring VT 244 10 24 705 8
1631 Corey Cox KS 228 13 11
1632 Andrew Johnson KS 221 2 7
1633 CclJ Bunce KS 223 6 8
1634 David Pangburn KS 160 1 2 672 7
4741 Ryan Konkler WA 250 5 34
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

Compound Archery Team

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

3D - Saturday

Team Team PI

Exh # Fname Lname St 3D Tot Pts
2531 Tyler Warren MS 263 3
2532 Josh Solomon MS 271 5
2533 Benjamin Cheatham MS 230 O
2534 Jonathan Kent MS 267 2 801 23
1031 John Crosby GA 263 3
1032 Chase Ford GA 263 5
1033 Andrew Herrin GA 215 4
1034 Conner Purvis GA 271 5 797 22
1831 John Gallien LA 257 2
1832 Daniel Gallien LA 270 3
1833 Tyler Crochet LA 218 2
1834 Caleb Ayers LA 257 3 784 21
3631 Kris McMillen OK 258 3
3632 Derek Locust OK 268 1
3633 Dakota Buckhaults OK 237 4
0O O 763 20
4831 Ben Ebert Wi 253 2
4832 Marcie Hebert WI 238 3
4833 Paul Rades Wi 253 3
4834 Beth Rades Wi 256 5 762 19
3231 lvan Sapien NM 256 3
3232 Jaymin Jackson NM 236 1
3233 Sierra Salopek NM 238 3
3234 Jacob Ellis NM 263 4 757 18
2931 Kacey Eggers NE 219 4
2932 Spencer  Endorf NE 251 5
2933 Sage Schwedheln NE 255 4
2934 Brett Eggers NE 243 3 749 17
2331 Nick Kappers MN 263 8
2332 John Langholz MN 240 2
2333 Mitchell Plaehn MN 243 5
2334 Ethan Puttonen MN 224 1 746 16

Page 11 of 19



2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

Compound Archery Team

3D - Saturday

Team Team PI

Exh # Fname Lname St 3D Tot Pts
0631 Keegan DePriest (6{0) 243 4
0632 Cory Berens CO 269 3
0633 Travis Nunnenkamp CO 228 5
0634 Dahlton Johnson CO 220 3 740 15
2631 Courtney Severeid MT 212 6
2632 Josh Tokarski MT 255 6
2633 Justin Robbe MT 266 5
2634 Terry Biere MT 207 2 733 14
2232 Wade Norman MI 239 6
2233 Benjamin Molitor MI 247 5
2234 Christophel Reitz MI 236 3
0O O 722 13
2431 Ethan Burchell MO 194 O
2432 Chris Wainwright MO 246 3
2433 Shane Davis MO 212 2
2434 Adrian Albright MO 256 5 714 12
4331 Casey Smith TX 204 1
4332 Rebecca Page TX 126 O
4333 Garret Leopold TX 188 O
4334 Orrin Vinson TX 264 3 656 11
1231 Katie Ceisenger 1A 164 1
1232 Matthew Hanson 1A 270 4
1233 Dalton Larson 1A 199 2
0O O 633 10
1631 Corey Cox KS 197 3
1632 Andrew Johnson KS 191 O
1633 clJ Bunce KS 202 1
1634 David Pangburn KS 168 1 590 9
4631 Joy Sanders VT 188 1
4632 Emily Sanders VT 154 1
4633 Jonathan Sanders VT 222 O
4634 Taylor Waring VT 169 1 579 8
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

Compound Archery Team 3D - Saturday
Team Team PI
Exh # Fname Lname St 3D X Tot Pts
4741 Ryan Konkler WA 239 1
4132 Jarod Brown SD 238 3
4133 Sandy Shaefer SD 243 4
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1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

2009 Compound Overall Individual Placing Points

FITA FITA Field Field 3D 3D Total PI Pts
Exh # Fname Lname State Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Score Total
2331 Nick Kappers MN 681 63 267 64 263 57 1211 184
2532 Josh Solomon MS 667 55 262 59 271 66 1200 180
2932 Spencer Endorf NE 687 65 269 66 251 42 1207 173
3632 Derek Locust OK 660 48 263 60 268 61 1191 169
3231 lvan Sapien NM 668 56 265 61 256 48 1189 165
4334 Orrin Vinson X 670 58 256 46 264 58 1190 162
0632 Cory Berens CcoO 661 49 258 51 269 62 1188 162
1032 Chase Ford GA 654 43 266 63 263 56 1183 162
1034 Conner Purvis GA 665 52 255 44 271 65 1191 161
2633 Justin Robbe MT 655 45 258 52 266 59 1179 156
4832 Marcie Hebert Wi 690 66 261 55 238 30 1189 151
0631 Keegan DePriest CcoO 674 60 258 53 243 37 1175 150
2434 Adrian Albright MO 648 37 265 62 256 49 1169 148
4834 Beth Rades Wi 653 41 262 58 256 47 1171 146
2432 Chris Wainwright MO 671 59 255 45 246 40 1172 144
1831 John Gallien LA 645 35 261 56 257 50 1163 141
2233 Benjamin Molitor MlI 664 51 256 47 247 41 1167 139
2632 Josh Tokarski MT 662 50 251 37 255 46 1168 133
4133 Sandy Shaefer SD 665 53 254 42 243 38 1162 133
2931 Kacey Eggers NE 667 54 261 57 219 21 1147 132
2531 Tyler Warren MS 639 28 257 49 263 54 1159 131
1834 Caleb Ayers LA 655 44 251 36 257 51 1163 131
4131 Steven Shaefer SD 681 64 269 65 950 129
2234 Christopher Reitz Ml 680 61 253 40 236 28 1169 129
4833 Paul Rades Wi 639 27 260 54 253 44 1152 125
2334 Ethan Puttonen MN 680 62 253 39 224 24 1157 125
3234 Jacob Ellis NM 649 39 248 30 263 55 1160 124
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2009 Compound Overall Individual Placing Points

FITA FITA Field Field 3D 3D Total PI Pts
Exh # Fname Lname State Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Score Total
2934 Brett Eggers NE 652 40 256 48 243 36 1151 124
1832 Daniel Gallien LA 654 42 239 17 270 64 1163 123
1232 Matthew Hanson 1A 642 30 245 26 270 63 1157 119
3631 Kris McMillen OK 631 22 251 38 258 52 1140 112
4132 Jarod Brown SD 670 57 242 21 238 31 1150 109
2332  John Langholz MN 649 38 250 35 240 35 1139 108
1031 John Crosby GA 643 31 240 19 263 53 1146 103
2933 Sage Schwedheln NE 599 12 254 41 255 45 1108 98
2431 Ethan Burchell MO 646 36 257 50 194 11 1097 97
2333 Mitchell Plaehn MN 644 34 243 22 243 39 1130 95
2634 Terry Biere MT 657 47 249 32 207 16 1113 95
2534 Jonathan Kent MS 592 10 242 20 267 60 1101 20
2232 Wade Norman Ml 632 24 248 31 239 34 1119 89
4831 Ben Ebert Wi 611 15 246 28 253 43 1110 86
2533 Benjamin Cheatham MS 638 26 249 33 230 26 1117 85
4741 Ryan Konkler WA 618 17 250 34 239 33 1107 84
0633  Travis Nunnenkamp CO 642 29 248 29 228 25 1118 83
3233  Sierra Salopek NM 628 20 246 27 238 32 1112 79
4333 Garret Leopold TX 630 21 255 43 188 8 1073 72
4633 Jonathan Sanders VT 631 23 244 23 222 23 1097 69
1631 Corey Cox KS 656 46 228 11 197 12 1081 69
3232 Jaymin Jackson NM 635 25 231 13 236 27 1102 65
3633 Dakota Buckhaults OK 627 19 235 15 237 29 1099 63
2631 Courtney Severeid MT 644 33 224 10 212 18 1080 61
2433  Shane Davis MO 622 18 244 25 212 17 1078 60
4134 Dylan Norris SD 643 32 239 16 882 48
0634 Dahlton Johnson CO 602 13 229 12 220 22 1051 47
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2009 Compound Overall Individual Placing Points

FITA FITA Field Field 3D 3D Total PI Pts
Exh # Fname Lname State Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Score Total
4634  Taylor Waring VT 605 14 244 24 169 7 1018 45
1033 Andrew Herrin GA 579 7 240 18 215 19 1034 44
1833  Tyler Crochet LA 578 6 233 14 218 20 1029 40
4331  Casey Smith TX 615 16 224 9 204 15 1043 40
1633 CJ Bunce KS 594 11 223 8 202 14 1019 33
1233 Dalton Larson 1A 583 8 208 5 199 13 990 26
4631 Joy Sanders VT 584 9 217 6 188 9 989 24
1632 Andrew Johnson KS 553 5 221 7 191 10 965 22
4332 Rebecca Page TX 528 4 207 4 126 3 861 11
4632 Emily Sanders VT 481 3 189 3 154 4 824 10
1634 David Pangburn KS 384 1 160 2 168 6 712 9
1231 Katie Ceisenger 1A 406 2 119 1 164 5 689 8
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2009 Compound Overall Team Placing Points

Field Field FITA FITA 3D 3D Total Total

Exh # Fname Lhame St Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Score Pl Pts
1st 2931 Kacey Eggers NE

2932 Spencer Endorf NE

2933 Sage Schwedheln NE

2934 Brett Eggers NE 786 23 2006 21 749 17 3541 61
2nd 4831 Ben Ebert Wi

4832 Marcie Hebert Wi

4833 Paul Rades Wi

4834 Beth Rades Wi 783 22 1982 20 762 19 3527 61
3rd 2331 Nick Kappers MN

2332 John Langholz MN

2333 Mitchell Plaehn MN

2334 Ethan Puttonen MN 770 20 2010 22 746 16 3526 58
4th 2531 Tyler Warren MS

2532 Josh Solomon MS

2533 Benjamin Cheatham MS

2534 Jonathan Kent MS 768 19 1944 12 801 23 3513 54
5th 1031 John Crosbhy GA

1032 Chase Ford GA

1033 Andrew Herrin GA

1034 Conner Purvis GA 761 16 1962 15 797 22 3520 53

0631 Keegan DePriest CO

0632 Cory Berens CcO

6033 Travis Nunnenkamp CO

0634 Dahlton Johnson Cco 764 17 1977 19 740 15 3481 51
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2009 Compound Overall Team Placing Points

Field Field FITA FITA 3D 3D Total Total

Exh # Fname Lname St Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Score PI Pts
2431 Ethan Burchell MO
2432 Chris Wainwright MO
2433 Shane Davis MO
2434 Adrian Albright MO 777 21 1965 16 714 12 3456 49
1831 John Gallien LA
1832 Daniel Gallien LA
1833 Tyler Crochet LA
1834 Caleb Ayers LA 751 11 1954 14 784 21 3489 46
3231 Ivan Sapien NM
3232 Jaymin Jackson NM
3233 Sierra Salopek NM
3234 Jacob Ellis NM 759 15 1952 13 757 18 3468 46
2631 Courtney Severeid MT
2632 Josh Tokarski MT
2633 Justin Robbe MT
2634 Terry Biere MT 758 14 1974 17 733 15 3465 46
2232 Wade Norman Ml
2233 Benjamin Molitor MI
2234 Christopher Reitz Ml 757 13 1976 18 722 13 3455 44
3631 Kris McMillen OK
3632 Derek Locust OK
3633 Dakota Buckhaults OK 749 10 1918 11 763 20 3430 41
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2009 Compound Overall Team Placing Points

Field Field FITA FITA 3D 3D Total Total

Exh # Fname Lname St Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Score PI Pts
4131 Steven Shaefer SD
4132 Jarod Brown SD
4133 Sandy Shaefer SD
4134 Dylan Norris SD 765 18 2016 23 0 0 2781 41
4331 Casey Smith TX
4332 Rebecca Page TX
4333 Garret Leopold TX
4334 Orrin Vinson TX 735 9 1915 10 656 10 3306 29
1231 Katie Ceisenger 1A
1232 Matthew Hanson 1A
1233 Dalton Larson 1A 572 12 1631 7 633 9 2836 28
4631 Joy Sanders VT
4632 Emily Sanders VT
4633 Jonathan Sanders VT
4634 Taylor Waring VT 705 8 1820 9 579 7 3104 24
1631 Corey Cox KS
1632 Andrew Johnson KS
1633 CJ Bunce KS
1634 David Pangburn KS 672 7 1803 8 590 8 3065 23
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